
Weihnachtsschießen 2023
22.12.2023

Ergebnisliste - Teilerwertung

Weihnachtsscheibe 2023

Rang SchNr Name Total

1 40 Franz Müller 70.1

2 5 Marianne Uhl 98.8

3 20 Karl Hausmann 112.4

4 31 Otto jun. Uhl 134.7

5 13 Johann Ziegelmeier 180.5

6 30 Horst Berger 188.3

7 39 Nico Edenhofner 190.9

8 26 Stephanie Gerstner 240.7

9 33 Bianca Uhl 246.0

10 37 Karl-Heinz Seifert 246.9

11 22 Jakob Lechner 280.7

12 44 Johannes jun. Hurle 282.7

13 18 Radhakrishnan Sundar 293.8

14 14 Hedwig Rohrer 299.2

15 6 Hermann Duschl 301.3

16 21 Marieanne Uhl 317.6

17 3 Mathias Uhl 320.6

18 16 Johannes sen. Hurle 333.3

19 1 Jonas Uhl 340.1

20 4 Otto sen. Uhl 370.1

21 29 Marie Kampfinger 373.9

22 12 Herta Ruider 376.4

23 2 Benno Uhl 378.9

24 7 Heiko Gayr 389.3

25 42 Michael Reicherzer 394.7

26 45 Manfred Offergeld 413.6

27 8 Johanna Gayr 424.2

28 35 Monika Schmidt 427.9

29 11 Johann Ruider 429.2

30 23 Yvonne Moll 452.6

31 9 Daniela Gayr 469.1

32 41 Werner Belli 482.4

33 17 Hermann König 485.6
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34 32 Georg Gunkel 489.8

35 36 Albert Uhl 496.8

36 28 Sebastian Reicherzer 517.5

37 27 Benedikt Gerstner 551.3

38 15 Roland Markmüller 574.5

39 34 Dorothea Uhl 589.9

40 24 Andreas Jung 614.2

41 43 Tobias Igelsbacher 633.6

42 38 Robert Lechner 636.0

43 25 Simon Lechner 861.0

nicht angetreten:

44 10 Margret Duschl

45 19 Hans Eß
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Weihnachtsschießen 2023
22.12.2023

Ergebnisliste - Zehntelwertung

Weihnachtsscheibe 2023

Rang SchNr Name Total

1 40 Franz Müller 10,7

2 5 Marianne Uhl 10,6

3 20 Karl Hausmann 10,5

4 31 Otto jun. Uhl 10,4

5 13 Johann Ziegelmeier 10,3

6 30 Horst Berger 10,2

7 39 Nico Edenhofner 10,2

8 26 Stephanie Gerstner 10,0

9 33 Bianca Uhl 10,0

10 37 Karl-Heinz Seifert 10,0

11 22 Jakob Lechner 9,9

12 44 Johannes jun. Hurle 9,9

13 18 Radhakrishnan Sundar 9,8

14 14 Hedwig Rohrer 9,8

15 6 Hermann Duschl 9,8

16 21 Marieanne Uhl 9,8

17 3 Mathias Uhl 9,7

18 16 Johannes sen. Hurle 9,7

19 1 Jonas Uhl 9,7

20 4 Otto sen. Uhl 9,6

21 29 Marie Kampfinger 9,5

22 12 Herta Ruider 9,5

23 2 Benno Uhl 9,5

24 7 Heiko Gayr 9,5

25 42 Michael Reicherzer 9,5

26 45 Manfred Offergeld 9,4

27 8 Johanna Gayr 9,4

28 35 Monika Schmidt 9,3

29 11 Johann Ruider 9,3

30 23 Yvonne Moll 9,3

31 9 Daniela Gayr 9,2

32 41 Werner Belli 9,1

33 17 Hermann König 9,1
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34 32 Georg Gunkel 9,1

35 36 Albert Uhl 9,1

36 28 Sebastian Reicherzer 9,0

37 27 Benedikt Gerstner 8,9

38 15 Roland Markmüller 8,8

39 34 Dorothea Uhl 8,7

40 24 Andreas Jung 8,6

41 43 Tobias Igelsbacher 8,6

42 38 Robert Lechner 8,6

43 25 Simon Lechner 7,7

nicht angetreten:

44 10 Margret Duschl

45 19 Hans Eß
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